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Questions

Which of the following events best describes the origin of cold war?

Who called the cold war hot peace?

Who coined the term cold war for the first time?

Which wars completed the expulsion ottoman empire from Europe during 1912-13?

What was the result of the 1967 war?

Which were the Muslim countries fought against Israel in the six Day war?

The six day war took place in which year?

Which of the following wars is the shortest war ever fought ended in just six days?

What year was the korea ceasefire signed in?

Who was the US president who ordered the rolling thunder bombing campaign of north
vietnam?

Answers Choice

A. the october revolution of 1917

B. the Iron curtain speech of churchill
of 1946

C. the secrecy over the atom bomb
D. Occupation of considerable
portions of territory in the far east by
russia

A. Nikita khrushchev
B. Walter lippmann
C. R.Barnet

D. Harry truman

A. young hum kim

B. Bernard Baruch&nbsp;
C. Winston churchill

D. R.K Garthoff

A. world war&nbsp;
B. Agincourt war
C. Balkan war

D. none of these

A. the taking of the Golan heights in
Syria

B. the overthrow of nasser

C. the united states becoming Israel's
chief supplier of arms

D. all of these

A. Egypt,Lebanon,Syria,Iran and
&nbsp;united Arab emirates

B. Egypt,Syria,Jordan, Iraq and Saudi
arabia

C. Egypt,Iraq, Jordan, Algeria and
united Arab emirates

D. Egypt, Lebanon,Sudan,lran and
united Arab emirates

1968
1966
1969
1967

. israel-arab war&nbsp;
gulf war

war of 1812

boer war

1951
1953
1952
1954
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. richard nixon
B. john kennedy
C. lyndon johnson
D. gerald ford



